© DIS Sensors | Oostergracht 40 | 3763 LZ SOEST | The Netherlands | www.dis-sensors.com | Subject to change without notice
Intended use
The QG65/76N2 Analog Inclinometer is a MEMS-
based inclination sensor with Analog interface. This
device provides precise and reliable inclination
measurement in (semi)static conditions. The use of
this device in a machine or system is permitted only
under the following conditions:

Product Code Identification
Product Identification can be found on DIS website.
Order Code
QG65N2-KDXYh-010H-AV3-CM-UL
Housing Size
65 = 60 x 50 mm
76 = 70 x 60 mm
Generation
N2 = 2nd Generation
D    = Dynamic
Measuring Axis
IX      = 1 axis (X-axis)
DXY  = 2 axis (X-axis and Y axis)
Housing Material
K = Plastic
S = Stainless Steel
Mounting Orientation
h  = Horizontal
v  = Vertical
Measuring Range
010  = ± 10°
030  = ± 30°
090  = ± 90°
360  = ± 180°
Accuracy
empty   = Standard accuracy
H            = High accuracy
Output configuration
AV3 = Analog Voltage 0 – 10 V
AV   = Analog Voltage 0.5 – 4.5 V
AI     = Analog Current 4 – 20 mA
Connection
CM = 5p M12 Male Connector
CM8 = 8p M12 Connector
PT   = PUR/TPE cable
USA&Canada
UL = UL
U   = cTUVus
QG Series
Inclination sensor
1 measuring axis
Standard Accuracy
14313 QG65N2-KIXv-360-AI-CM-UL ±180°, 4-20mA
14305 QG65N2-KIXv-360-AV3-CM-UL ±180°, 0-10V
High Accuracy
14317 QG65N2-KIXv-360H-AI-CM-UL
±180°, 4-20mA
14325 QG76N2-SIXv-360H-AI-CM-UL
14309 QG65N2-KIXv-360H-AV3-CM-UL
±180°, 0-10V
14321 QG76N2-SIXv-360H-AV3-CM-UL
2 measuring axis
Standard Accuracy
14310 QG65N2-KDXYh-010-AI-CM-UL ±10°, 4-20mA
14311 QG65N2-KDXYh-030-AI-CM-UL ±30°, 4-20mA
14312 QG65N2-KDXYh-090-AI-CM-UL ±90°, 4-20mA
14302 QG65N2-KDXYh-010-AV3-CM-UL ±10°, 0-10V
14303 QG65N2-KDXYh-030-AV3-CM-UL ±30°, 0-10V
14304 QG65N2-KDXYh-090-AV3-CM-UL ±90°, 0-10V
High Accuracy
14314 QG65N2-KDXYh-010H-AI-CM-UL
±10°, 4-20mA
14322 QG76N2-SDXYh-010H-AI-CM-UL
14315 QG65N2-KDXYh-030H-AI-CM-UL
±30°, 4-20mA
14323 QG76N2-SDXYh-030H-AI-CM-UL
14316 QG65N2-KDXYh-090H-AI-CM-UL
±90°, 4-20mA
14324 QG76N2-SDXYh-090H-AI-CM-UL
14306 QG65N2-KDXYh-010H-AV3-CM-UL
±10°, 0-10V
14318 QG76N2-SDXYh-010H-AV3-CM-UL
14307 QG65N2-KDXYh-030H-AV3-CM-UL